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Tillitsvalgt
Vararepresentant

18 Nordland

Listeforslag-1D: 67262

Navn

Svein Magnar @ien Eggesvik
Aina Nilsen

Anette Amalie Abodsvik Bang
Kim André Haugan Schei

Kari Anne Bgkestad Andressen

Mikael Rglvag

Iren Beathe Teigen

Lillian Rasmussen

Adrian Fredriksen

Britt Kristoffersen
Kurt-Are Einmo

Monika Sande

Skjalg Hamnes

Tone May Nordstrand
Roar Seljevoll

Frank Gudmund Johnsen
Elisabeth Kristin Mikalsen
Knut Nordmo

Hilde Lillergdvann

Peter Talseth

Harald Lie

Svein Mgllersen

Heidi Pedersen

Marlen Rendall Berg

Ove Mortensen

Trude Jaegtvik

Svein Nilsen

Eskil Persen

Lisa Marshall

Torkil Eriksen

Jakop Mortensen

Nils Jenssen

Rita Iren Lorentzen
Rolf-Helge Eriksen

Marte Elise Rydland Havaas
Bernt Heimland

Finn Erik Nyheim

Nina Elisabeth Bentzen
Janne Grauer Myrvoll
Pal Andreas Einmo

Kari Anne Hansen

Trond Horn

Anne Margrete Leiros Nilsen
Leif Arild Nygard
Aleksander Wasland
Anne Kari Leiramo Snefjella
Turid Aksberg

Mads Andreas Vassvik Ravdal
Andre Kristoffersen

Hans Gunnar Holand
Willfred Nordlund

Ola
Anne Sissel

Parti/Gruppe: Nordland Senterparti
Alternativt partinavn:
Fgdselsar
1964
1995
2000
1990
1973
1967
1980
1957
1998
1981
1979
1966
1993
1961
1983
1961
1967
1957
1976
1956
1971
1957
1969
1984
1969
1966
1960
1978
1978
1991
2001
1958
1972
1959
1993
1963
1943
1984
1983
1982
1971
1966
1996
1970
1973
1974
1968
1993
1969
1970
1988

Smeplass 91791936  ola.smeplass@bodo.kommune.no
Sand 95293700 anne.sand@vestvagoy.kommune.no



